LPH SERIES
HIGH POWER
FLAT PACK
LUMINAIRE
FIXTURE
SERIES
POWER LED TYPE CCT DISTRIBUTION EXIT LUMEN
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
IP RATING DIMENSIONS
LR-LPH-060W-XX 60W Nichia™- 757
4500K
( 3500-6500K avail )
130°  9,000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65 L350 x W350 x H50mm
LR-LPH-080W-XX 80W Nichia™- 757
4500K
( 3500-6500K avail )
130°  12,000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65 L350 x W350 x H50mm
LR-LPH-100W-XX 100W Nichia™- 757
4500K
( 3500-6500K avail )
130°  15,000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65 L350 x W350 x H50mm
LR-LPH-120W-XX 120W Nichia™- 757
4500K
( 3500-6500K avail )
130°  18,000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65 L350 x W350 x H50mm
LR-LPH-150W-XX 150W Nichia™- 757
4500K
( 3500-6500K avail )
130°  22,500lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65 L590 x W590 x H50mm
LR-LPH-180W-XX 180W Nichia™- 757
4500K
( 3500-6500K avail )
130°  27,000lm
AC90-277V
AC180-508V
IP65 L590 x W590 x H50mm
LR-LPH-200W-XX 200W Nichia™- 757
4500K
( 3500-6500K avail )
130°  30,000lm
AC90-277V